LONG JUMP =
1.6ERL ISBELL
2.BECKY BANHAGEL

S.KELLY GRIFFIE
6.J0Y ANN SMITH

© SHOT PUT
© 1.SONYA PAYNE
 2,KAREN WOOD
. 3.LISA HUGHES
~ 4.8UDRA NELSON

' 5.8ARBARA COLEMAN
| 6.SUE MASTER

s HIbH JUMP
~ 1.3YEESHA SHABAZ,
. 2.LAURA MATSON
~ 3.ASHLIE SCOTT

5. GQBRIELLE:SENATGRE;
~ 4.MEGAN COPEMAN
ANDREA ARGO

.KRISTIE MULLINS
2.YVETTE SMILEY -
.DANITA SIMS
"4.JOYANN SMITH
S.FELICIA DIAS
&.MAKELIA THOMPSON.

ARD HURDLESVJ
+SABRINA JORDAN
JERI ISBELL
MARTHA FRIDGE -
4.DARSHELLA ROSS
S.LORI LERCH .
ELLA SUDBERRY

300 YARD DASH
1.ANGELA JONES
2.ANN LAMPKIN
3.CHRIS TYLER
TWI WILSON
TOMIKO POWELL -

IONIA
. CODY.
. HASLETT

\DENBY‘

' MOTOR CITY
MOTOR CITY

 ANN ARBOR
~ BRIGHTON
' BRAVE RAT

 HASLETT
. VIKING -

. CASS TECH
 CHEETAH

. BEECHERI
© CASS'TECH
. MOTOR CITY =

STﬁTE INDDDR CHAMPIONSHIPS

gl

'MEET RESULTS

BRIGHTDN '['

CASS TECH

" BRAVE.RAT 0t
CIONFA

ANN ARBOR
CoDY.iEaE
BRAVE RAT

' BORGESS

. VIKING
~ ANDOVER

GROSSE ILE ¢
EAST DETROIT
FALCON

 ANN ARBOR
. copyiidg

BEECHER
DENBY -
MYAC |
UIKING L

CASS TECH

MONA SHORES

MARCH'lz 1986551

167
16!.
167
140

157

15(

: 44?
387
38( X

387

' og0
347

5(

. 5

e

4

212
gu
21
28

g“é:% ' ‘ftff‘
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10" (NEM RECURD)”;
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6" -‘~.*ﬂff‘u.5
1 1/2n e 45 i -

3 (NEW RECORD)



400 YARD DASH
1.ANN LAMPKIN
2 . SHARON ARMSTRUNG
3.KARIN SURRATT
4,CAITLAN SPAAN
S.CAMILLE MOSELY
&.KELLY HENDERSON

CHEETAH
KETTERING
ANN ARBOR
SPEED CDNNECTID
ST.MARY
ANN APBORd_

1:24.4 (NEW RECORD) -
71:2?!0~ g ? O Wk
1:27.4 :
1132, 1%

1000 YAPD RUN :
1.LAURA MATSON
2.SEANA ARNOLD
3.RACHEL MANN
4 ,THERESE LEMANSKI~y;-‘ o
5.RUTH FELLINGHAM SR

& .ABBY WARWICK ol

ANDOVER .
ANN_ ARBOR
CANTON
__MILFORD
ANDOVER

_ COUNTRY. DAY

ONE MILE RUN S R % 3
2 1.LINDA FILAR = st 0= D.C. STRIDERS == s
. 2.KARI CHILDS =~~~ = = STEVENSON A
. 3.JENNIFER SCHANK : - HOWELL T
. 4.DEBBIE NOWAK ¢~ = - BRIGHTON S
-~ 5,.GLORIA DURISIN =  MELVINDALE R T

s KERRIE WRIGHT = L JACKSONGE e

TWO MILE RUN % : e ] (i

1 ,TERESA PIERFELICE -~ STEVENSON Gae i1 1 1 20508
2,DANIELLE HARPEL =~ '~ ANN ARBOR e 11:23:0:
e 3. WENDY GORDON & e i mats HOWEL LS S P - 11:40.3
. 4.SARAH SARGENT = &% BULLOCK CREEK " i 11:480 6
S.LINDA FILAR =~ = & = D,C, STRIDERS 5:12:12.55
&.PAMELA BROWNE = . - = CASS TECH 0 12:25. 07

280 YARD RELAY R s
. i Rt e CASS. TECH
“ANN ARBOR
VIKING
e C.A Ly
;“TRAILBLAZERS
;ﬁDENBY

1
2
3
4
9
&

ONE MILE RELAY L
: L 4:14,9
¢ 4:198.9

- 4:21.1
4:26.1
4:22.0-"
. 4:27.3

: cAss TECH;
~ ANN ARBOR
~ COUNTRY DAY
- BEECHER

1
2
3

4
5

TWO MILE RELAY e
LS = 10:00.0 ¢
10:18.0
10:20.0 0
i0:28.8
10:31.3
10:34.2

ANN ARBOR.
. KETTERING
'~ COUNTRY DAY
. VIKING
L C.A.Los
- CASS TEC




